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Mobility‐impaired	 household	 data	 is	
not	available	for	Graham	County	at	the	
block	 level.	As	 a	 result,	 this	 indicator	
could	not	be	mapped,	nor	included	in	
the	 compilation	 map	 for	 Graham	
County.		



¬«28

¬«143

¬«141

¬«143 £¤19

£¤129

Number of Factors Exceeding Threshold (6 Total)

/

Roads



Raleigh

Durham

Cary

Apex

Garner

Wake Forest

Smithfield

Holly Springs
Clayton

Morrisville

Fuquay-Varina

Chapel Hill

Selma

Archer Lodge

Knightdale

Zebulon

Angier

Rolesville

Wilson's Mills

Wendell

Butner Louisburg

Youngsville

Franklinton

Pine Level

Bunn

Creedmoor

£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤501

£¤301

£¤264

£¤15

£¤1

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦440

§̈¦540
§̈¦40

¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«97

¬«55

¬«540

WAKE

JOHNSTON

DURHAM FRANKLIN

CHATHAM

HARNETT

GRANVILLE

LEE /0 4 8 12 162
Miles

Roads

NC

US

I

Wake County



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«540

¬«97

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦440

§̈¦540

£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤301

£¤1

/

Roads

Percentage Below the Poverty Line



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«540

¬«97

£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤301

£¤1

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦440

§̈¦540

/

Roads

Percentage Minority



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«39

¬«50

¬«97

¬«55

¬«96

¬«42

¬«98

¬«96

¬«42

¬«540

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦95

§̈¦440

§̈¦440

§̈¦40 §̈¦540

£¤1

£¤70

£¤64

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

£¤401

£¤401

£¤1

Raleigh

Durham

Cary

Apex

Garner

Wake Forest

Smithfield

Holly Springs Clayton

Morrisville

Fuquay-Varina

Chapel Hill

Selma

Archer Lodge

Knightdale

Zebulon

Angier

Rolesville

Wilson's Mills

Wendell

Butner Louisburg

Youngsville

Franklinton

Pine Level

Bunn

Creedmoor

WAKE

JOHNSTON

DURHAM

FRANKLIN

CHATHAM

HARNETT

GRANVILLE

LEE

Senior Distribution - Wake County

Data Source: 2011 Census Data Table P12

Percentage Over 62 Years Old

/0 4 8 12 162
Miles

I

NC

US

Roads

<19%

19 - 23.99%

24 - 28.99%

>29%



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«39

¬«50

¬«97

¬«55

¬«96

¬«42

¬«98

¬«96

¬«42

¬«540

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦95

§̈¦440

§̈¦440

§̈¦40 §̈¦540

£¤1

£¤70

£¤64

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

£¤401

£¤401

£¤1

Raleigh

Durham

Cary

Apex

Garner

Wake Forest

Smithfield

Holly Springs Clayton

Morrisville

Fuquay-Varina

Chapel Hill

Selma

Archer Lodge

Knightdale

Zebulon

Angier

Rolesville

Wilson's Mills

Wendell

Butner Louisburg

Youngsville

Franklinton

Pine Level

Bunn

Creedmoor

WAKE

JOHNSTON

DURHAM

FRANKLIN

CHATHAM

HARNETT

GRANVILLE

LEE

Youth Distribution - Wake County

Data Source: 2011 Census Data Table P12

Percentage Under 14 Years Old

/0 4 8 12 162
Miles

I

NC

US

Roads

<19%

>23%

19 - 20.99%

21 - 22.99%



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«540

¬«97

£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤301

£¤1

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦440

§̈¦540

/

Roads

Percentage Speaks English Less Than "Very Well"



£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤501

£¤1

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦440

§̈¦540
§̈¦40

¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«55

¬«540

¬«50

¬«96

/

Roads

Percentage of Households with Zero Vehicles



£¤1

£¤64

£¤401

£¤501

£¤1

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦440

§̈¦540
§̈¦40

¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«97

¬«96

¬«55

¬«540

/
Percentage 5 Years and Over Without Any Disability

Roads



¬«50

¬«751

¬«96

¬«42

¬«55

¬«39

¬«210

¬«54

¬«98

¬«231

¬«540

¬«147

¬«222

¬«157

¬«97

¬«39

¬«50

¬«97

¬«55

¬«96

¬«42

¬«98

¬«96

¬«42

¬«540

§̈¦540

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦95

§̈¦440

§̈¦440

§̈¦40 §̈¦540

£¤1

£¤70

£¤64

£¤401

£¤64

£¤1

£¤401

£¤401

£¤1

Number of Factors Exceeding Threshold (6 Total)

/

Roads



WARREN

HALIFAX

VANCE

FRANKLIN

Norlina
Littleton

Warrenton

Macon

Middleburg

Centerville

Henderson

¬«903

¬«4

¬«58
¬«561

¬«43

¬«39

¬«561

§̈¦85

£¤401

£¤158

£¤1

/0 2 4 6 81
Miles

Warren County

Roads

NC

US

I



¬«903

¬«4

¬«58
¬«561

¬«43

¬«39

¬«561

§̈¦85

£¤401

£¤158

£¤1

/

Roads

Percentage Below the Poverty Line



¬«903

¬«4

¬«58
¬«561

¬«43

¬«39

¬«561

£¤401

£¤158

£¤1

§̈¦85

/

Roads

Percentage Minority



¬«903

¬«4

¬«43

¬«561

¬«39

¬«561

§̈¦85

£¤158

£¤401

£¤1

/

Percentage Over 62 Years Old

Roads



¬«903

¬«4

¬«43

¬«561

¬«39

¬«561

§̈¦85

£¤158

£¤401

£¤1

/

Percentage Under 14 Years Old

Roads



¬«903

¬«4

¬«58
¬«561

¬«43

¬«39

¬«561

£¤401

£¤158

£¤1

§̈¦85

/

Roads

Percentage Speaks English Less Than "Very Well"



£¤401

£¤158

£¤1

§̈¦85

¬«903

¬«4

¬«58
¬«561

¬«43

¬«39

¬«561

/

Roads

Percentage of Households with Zero Vehicles



Mobility‐impaired	 household	 data	 is	
not	available	for	Warren	County	at	the	
block	 level.	As	 a	 result,	 this	 indicator	
could	not	be	mapped,	nor	included	in	
the	 compilation	 map	 for	 Warren	
County.		
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Data Source: 2011 Census Data Table S1701, S1801, P12, B02001, B16001, B08201

Number of Indicators Exceeding Threshold (6 Total)
0

Chatham County Average: 0.40 indicators

*Applied in response to key informant interviews

Indicators Threshold Values

Household Income
Low Income: ≥ 28% of Population Below Poverty Level
High Income: < 8% of Population Below Poverty Level (Negative Factor)*

Households with mobility-impaired individuals < 73% of Population 5 Years and Over Without Any Disability
Households with youth of non-driving age ≥ 23 % of Population ≤ 14 years old
Households with seniors ≥ 29% of Population ≥ 62 years old
Ethnic minority households ≥ 64% Minority Population
LEP households ≥ 5% of Population or >1000 persons per tract speaking English less than "Very Well"
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